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Naam

Egmond, van Roos
Rees, van Damien
Egmond, van Steen

Egmond, van Merel
Janssen, Rick

Bezemer, Thijs
Ghering, Eveline

Nieuwdorp, Kees

Mark, Rene
Lateur, Piet
Fridl, Benjamin
Bolink, Hans
Gordijn, Frans
Troost. Michiel
Giumento, Rico
Ghering, Stijn
Hanse, Piet
Schouwenaar, Ad
Vliet, van Ton
Broos, Leo

Klip, Gerard
Paulus, Tim
Doomen, Robin
Schot, Martin
Kaam van, Maarten
Lawson, Robert
Lawson, Robert
Gréfe, Torsten
Scholten, Sjors
Paulus, Rob

Geertse, Pieter

Verdult, Jan
Santrac, Neno
Bosma, Jan

Luijk van, Chris
Steentjes, André
Kramer, Joop

Wesselink, Tonny
Albach, Ewoud
Janssen, Erik
Bolink, Ardjan
Kruijk, Jack

Vos, Misja
Eekelen, Bert
Miller, Bob
Alebeek, van Jan
Schijf, Chris
Paulus, Paul
Kruijk, Nicky

Bolink, Nadine
Donders-Elst, Marina
Kaam van, Denise
Paulus, Lilian
Heeren, Ingrid
Grafe-Ova, Natascha

Bosma, Maureen
Luijk van, Rina

Akkermans, Daniélle

Man/vrouw |Jeugd/Volw.

Vrouw

Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Vrouw
Vrouw

Vrouw

3D Boogschieten -Stand competitie

Aspirant
Aspirant
Aspirant

Jeugd
Jeugd

Jeugd
Jeugd

Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.
Volwas.

Volwas.

Boogklasse |Type

BHR
BHR
BHR

LB
LB

BHR
BHR

BBR

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

FSR

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB

BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR
BHR

HB
HB

LB

bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve

longbow
longbow

bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve

barebow recurve

bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve

freestyle recurve

historische boog
historische boog
historische boog
historische boog
historische boog
historische boog

longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow
longbow

bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve
bowhunter recurve

historische boog
historische boog

longbow

Vereniging

Eikels Worden Eiken
Concordia Florebith
Eikels Worden Eiken

Eikels Worden Eiken
Eikels Worden Eiken

Concordia Florebith
Schutterij Ravenstein

Schutterij Ravenstein

Frederik Hendrik
Schutterij Ravenstein
usv
Schutterij Ravenstein
Frederik Hendrik
D'eendracht
Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Artemis
Schutterij Ravenstein
Artemis
Oude Doelen
Artemis
Artemis
Frederik Hendrik
D'eendracht
Oude Doelen
Sint Sebastiaan Yerseke
Sint Sebastiaan Yerseke
Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Artemis

D'eendracht

Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen
HBC Doelgericht 1329
Frederik Hendrik

Schutterij Ravenstein
Schutterij Ravenstein
Eikels Worden Eiken
Schutterij Ravenstein
Oude Doelen
usv
Oude Doelen
D'eendracht
usv
Schutterij Ravenstein
Artemis
Oude Doelen

Schutterij Ravenstein
Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen

Artemis
Oude Doelen
Schutterij Ravenstein

Oude Doelen
Oude Doelen

Eikels Worden Eiken
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1226
1214

1356
1090

1520

1452
1448
1440
1440
1438
1408
1400
1392
1314
1222
1206
1198
1174
1170
1162
1116
1090
1076
1076
1076
1012
874

1758

1298

1290

1170
940
916
876

1400
1384
1316
1264
1172
1138
1136
1116
1088
1028
998
828

1018

1014

1002
974
714
584

1028
470

1076
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